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19
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212310021001
212310021002
212310021003
212310021004
212310021005
212310021006
212310021007
212310021008
212310021009
212310021010
212310021011
212310021012
212310021013
212310021014
212310021015
212310021016
212310021017
212310021018
212310021019
212310021020
212310021021
212310021022
212310021023
212310021024

ابراهيم علي نجم عبد الله
ابراهيم فريد عطوان حسن

احمد اياد محمد علي
احمد حاتم عبد الكريم داود

احمد خالد كاظم جاسم
احمد صدام حسين عبد الله

احمد عدي صالح هادي
احمد محمد علي عباس
امين فلاح  رباح احمد
ايمن لؤي سليم حسين
ايمن لؤي محمد خليل

ايهم محمد عبد الرحمن طعمه
حسين رائد جاسم محمد

حسين زكي صبري رشيد
حسين عبود حسين عباس

حسين لؤي اسماعيل حمود
حيدر فاضل شاكر شهاب

ذو الفقار صالح عبد الخضر كامل
زيد زهير عنتر جاسم

صفاء مقداد مجيد جمعه
طه حازم غازي صالح

عبد الله احمد فليح حسن
عبد الله خضر حبيب عبود
عبد الله عدنان محمود علي

97
84
95

100
82
81

100
100
81

100
86

100
77
91
87
84
83

100
100

غ
98
91
69
66

98
100
100
93
76
71

100
95
95

100
75

100
82
76
85
63
75

100
86
غ

77
83
82
50

80
52
88
70
56
50
98
84
66
96
50
94
50
66
73
60
60
98
88
غ

58
58
60
42

91
84

100
64
73
50

100
89
56
92
60

100
72
89
56
76
68
90
83
غ

56
60
63
51

92
71
82
74
67
53
96

100
68
83
79

100
50
65
61
64
75

100
92
غ

39
65
34
20

84
78
73
77
71
71
96
96
77
90
74
98
66
73
63
62
75

100
88
غ

70
83
59
50

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

542
469
538
478
425
376
590
564
443
561
424
592
397
460
425
409
436
588
537

0
0

440
0
0

90.33
78.17
89.67
79.67
70.83
62.67
98.33

94
73.83
93.5

70.67
98.67
66.17
76.67
70.83
68.17
72.67

98
89.5

0
0

73.33
0
0
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42
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44
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212310021025
212310021026
212310021027
212310021028
212310021029
212310021030
212310021031
212310021032
212310021033
212310021034
212310021035
212310021036
212310021037
212310021038
212310021039
212310021040
212310021041
212310021042
212310021043
212310021044
212310021045
212310021046
212310021047
212310021048

عبد الله غسان تحسين مطر
عبد الله ماجد لفته علوان

عبد الله محمد جمعه احمد
عبد الله محمد كامل عبد

عبد الله هاشم محمد عباس
عز الدين احمد حازم غازي

عزام سلام  كاظم محمد
غيث علاء  منصور تايه
محمد احمد غني قدوري
محمد امجد حميد حسين

محمد حسين اسماعيل محسن
محمد سلمان علي ياسين

محمد عباس عبد الكريم حسين
محمود احمد شكر محمود

محمود احمد مهدي ثمن
مراد قصي خليل ابراهيم

مشتاق طالب عباس كاظم
مصطفى احمد عيال عواد
مصطفى جاسم حميد زبير
مصطفى علي ساهي علي

مصطفى قصي عدنان محمود
مصطفى ميثاق عواد حمدان

منتظر محمد جبر اتبينه
موسى نجاح كاظم جاسم

75
60

100
100
60
97

100
100
94
84
96
95
83

100
100
72
96
51
75
56
98
87

100
69

83
50
94
95
74
91

100
100
88
83

100
100
75
95

100
67
93
69
30
69
90
85

100
78

68
64
78
93
51
86
96

100
74
35
94
98
50
90

100
59
80
56
54
40
77
58
94
68

77
52
92
75
50
77
92
97
70
51

100
98
72
90
95
37
86
64
50
62
77
69
94
63

64
38
81
64
43
82
96
88
76
60
92
87
65
86
93
63
92
60
55
53
80
77
91
64

67
56
98
92
50
76

100
95
93
62
95

100
62
80

100
53
94
79
66
40
74
61
84
68

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

434
0

543
519

0
509
584
580
495

0
577
578
407
541
588

0
541
379

0
0

496
437
563
410

72.33
0

90.5
86.5

0
84.83
97.33
96.67
82.5

0
96.17
96.33
67.83
90.17

98
0

90.17
63.17

0
0

82.67
72.83
93.83
68.33
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0021

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

212310021049
212310021050
212320021051
212320021052
212320021053
212320021054
212320021055
212320021056
212320021057
212320021058
212320021059
212320021060
212320021061

يوسف احمد كاظم حسين
يوسف زكي صبري رشيد

ايلاف  مظهر ياس حمد
رقيه صباح عبد الغفور كريم
ريماس هاشم محمد ابراهيم

زهراء علي عبد رشيد
ضي ليث خطاب عمر

مسرى سبتي جمعه احمد
ملاك  وسام غازي كردي

ملاك  وسام ردام مهدي
ودق عمر عبد المنعم عبدالجبار

يارا حميد خلف علي
يارا عادل حسن باقر

89
95
79

100
100
75

100
78
93

100
100
89
96

79
84
64
92
92
86
92
82
62
97
97
54
94

74
84
68
96
96
59
88
90
64
96
83
75
90

52
53
77

100
90
53
86
67
50

100
100
85
95

78
72
50
96
87
88
89
92
88

100
100
60
96

75
75
70
98
80
75
74
غ

68
100
94
65
87

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

447
463
408
582
545
436
529

0
425
593
574
428
558

74.5
77.17

68
97

90.83
72.67
88.17

0
70.83
98.83
95.67
71.33

93

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

61 50 11

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

50 40 10

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

10 9 1

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

1 1 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

124263
 100% 98% 95% 98% 92% 98%

 83.33%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
60 49 11

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
1 1 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


